
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
10 

318 
178 
100 
494 
346 
430 
464 
364 
38 

472 
754 

8 
334 
102 
598 
474 
66 

610 
238 
118 
316 
70 

226 
124 
146 
184 
536 
386 
998 
202 
398 
476 
172 
942 
300 
700 
836 
330 
166 
368 
276 

Name 
Calvin Vlaanderen 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Roy van Heugten 
Stephan Büttner 
Dave Versluis 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Valtteri Malin 
Mike te Beest 
Dietger Damiaens 
Axel Van de Sande 
Glen Meier 
Nicklas Bjerregaard 
George Cabal 
Mathias Gryning 
Richard Sikyna 
Mikael Kaipanen 
Bryan Boulard 
Tim Koch 
Mads Sjoholm 
Lukas Platt 
Steffen Lütges 
Rasmus Lynggaard 
Mads Meyer 
Tom Koch 
Jakub Teresak 
Felix Frick 
Marco König 
Michael Sandner 
Luis Carstens 
Nico Adler 
Jonas Nedved 
Leon Ast 
Hannes Wegner 
Mikkel Snedker 
Nicolai Skjaerli 
Bradley Cox 
Yannis Appel 
Christopher Grunert 
Lasse Neukäter 
Jon Mundhenk 
Philipp Kreis 
Rosell Joan David 

FNM 

KNMV 

LMSF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMU 

SML 

KNMV 

FMB 

FMB 

DMU 

DMU 

FRM 

DMU 

SMF 

SML 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMU 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

PZM 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

NMF 

MSA 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

RFME 

Nat/Hometown 

NED/ Schmelz 

LTU/ Anyksciai 

NED/ Achterveld

GER/ Schkölen 

NED/ Assendelf 

DEN/ Sønderbor

FIN/ Porvoo 

NED/ Duiven 

BEL/ Kortessem 

BEL/ KERMT 

DEN/ Trige 

DEN/ nibe 

ROU/ Brasov 

DEN/ Slagelse 

SVK/ Liesek 

FIN/ Hyvinkaa 

BEL/ Libramont 

GER/ Wormsted

DEN/ Gråsten 

GER/ Möncheng

GER/ Grevenbro

DEN/ Erslev 

DEN/ Odense 

GER/ Wormsted

CZE/ Chomutov 

GER/ Plate 

GER/ Ansbach 

AUT/ Rainbach 

POL/ ?ukta 

GER/ Ebersbach

CZE/ Starý Plzen

GER/ Blankenbu

GER/ Belling 

DEN/ Vodskov 

NOR/ Øvrebø 

RSA/ Kwa-zulu N

GER/ Büdingen 

GER/ Groß Glien

GER/ Großensee

GER/ Bokel 

GER/ korntal-Mü

ESP/ SANT ANTO

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

TM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 

Modiform mx team 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

KTM Kosak Racing 

BKJ MX school 

KTM Kosak Racing 

AB Suzuki by Reinecke 

MX SLOVAKIA 

GPR Promo by Mefo 

HFour-MX Raceland 

Team Johannes Bikes / ADAC Hes

BvZ Racing Team 

Motorrad Waldmann 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Maste

Mefo Sport Racing Team Germany

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

KOSAK Racing Team 

Suzuki Team marXparts-Motocente

Team DIGA-Procross 

Kalli Racing Team 

Team MG Sport / Dennert-Racing 

KTM GST / GARIN MX 

KK Motorsport 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

Bodo Schmidt motosport 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Maste

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

Eckert Maxxis TM Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 
9 
3 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
7 
8 
8 
9 
6 
4 
6 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:47.851 
1:49.928 
1:51.375 
1:51.487 
1:51.662 
1:51.719 
1:52.256 
1:52.557 
1:53.222 
1:53.281 
1:53.444 
1:53.625 
1:53.762 
1:53.935 
1:54.129 
1:54.266 
1:54.330 
1:54.656 
1:54.660 
1:54.797 
1:55.394 
1:55.791 
1:56.192 
1:56.480 
1:56.874 
1:57.216 
1:57.350 
1:57.426 
1:57.455 
1:57.574 
1:57.693 
1:57.726 
1:58.303 
1:58.325 
1:58.878 
1:59.206 
2:03.616 
2:05.489 
2:07.077 
2:08.628 
2:10.592 
2:10.623 

Diff 

2.077 
3.524 
3.636 
3.811 
3.868 
4.405 
4.706 
5.371 
5.430 
5.593 
5.774 
5.911 
6.084 
6.278 
6.415 
6.479 
6.805 
6.809 
6.946 
7.543 
7.940 
8.341 
8.629 
9.023 
9.365 
9.499 
9.575 
9.604 
9.723 
9.842 
9.875 

10.452 
10.474 
11.027 
11.355 
15.765 
17.638 
19.226 
20.777 
22.741 
22.772 

In Lap 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
2 
5 
9 
4 
5 
4 
7 
5 
4 
6 
2 
2 
2 
7 
4 
5 
7 
5 
3 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
4 
5 
6 
2 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 

km/h 
55,076 
54,035 
53,333 
53,280 
53,196 
53,169 
52,915 
52,773 
52,463 
52,436 
52,361 
52,277 
52,214 
52,135 
52,046 
51,984 
51,955 
51,807 
51,805 
51,744 
51,476 
51,299 
51,122 
50,996 
50,824 
50,676 
50,618 
50,585 
50,573 
50,521 
50,470 
50,456 
50,210 
50,201 
49,967 
49,830 
48,052 
47,335 
46,743 
46,180 
45,485 
45,474 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:38:57 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

26.04.2014 09:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 6/14
posted at:              h


